
Wednesday, November 14
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7.30 a.m., 1.0,
9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 a.m., Dominion, 12.3

p-m., 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.,
9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m:, 9.30 p.m,

i ZB 1070ae m
6. 0 am. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
9. 9 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session9.30 Light Organists9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 Son of Porthos
10.30 My Heart's Desire
10.46 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Entr’acte
411.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12. 0 Midday Melody Menu1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1.45 Popular Vocalist2.0 Life of Mary Sothern2.15 A Handful of- Keys2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuringat 3.0, A Woman in Love
3.30 Happiness Club NoticesOver to the Latins4.0 Christmas Shopping Reporter4.15 Variety Billboard
6.45 Tonight’s Star: Frank Sinatra

EVENING PROGRAMME
Light Orchestras
Daily Diary
Scoop the Pool
This ts New Zealand
Reserved
Address Unknown
Street with No Name
Kiap O’Kane
Relax and Listen

. O Reserved16 Tune Time
0 Dossier on Dumetriusa Late Night Variety
. 0 Close down

iXH 1310ot as m.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Railway NoticesJunior Quiz and Record
Shoppers’ Session
Forever Yours: Vera LynnLatin American Harmonies
Imprisoned Heart
David’s Children
In This My Life
To Marry for LoveAt Home with the Housewife
Christmas Gift Session (Ann Bul-
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Musical Mailbox (Te Awamutu)-33 p.m. Report from Ruakura (JohnGerring)2.45 Lunch Music
The Giri on the Cover= Musical Album.0 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe),‘ featuring at 2.30, Second Fiddle

0 Spotlight on Film Music3.30 The Layton Story3.45 Bob Hope Entertains4.0 Afternoon Concert
4.46 Alma Cogan5.0 #£Air Adventures of Biggles: Bawn’s
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6.45 Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Olympic Flame
6.30 New Releases
y SE Scoop the Pool7.30 Life with Dexter8.0 Music of Our Times
8.30 Timber Ridge9. 0 Kiap O'Kane
9.33 Mid Week Variety10. O Moods for Romancing10.16 Reserved
10.30 Close down

47A INVERCARGILL820 ke. 366 m.
a.m. Breakfast Session
8 Calling the Children
Q Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond).30 Music for My Lady0. 0 Doctor Paui
0.15 My Other Love
0.30 My Heart’s Desire
0.45 The Intruder1.0 For Your Delight
1.30 Melody Mixture
2. 0 Lunch Music
.30 p.m.

based Se eOneane, M.D..45 oe ce0 Life Sothern
18 Melodies

mee altz Time
, Women’s Hour (Nan Dobson)
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Lyn Murray’s Orchestra
Songs of RomanceHits of Yesterday
Music of the South Seas
Companions in SongAir Adventures of BigglesDavid MacKersie at the OrganCarole Carr Sings
Speed Car
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
Melody and Mirth
Scoop the Pool
Starlight Theatre
Address Unknown
Cruel Sea
Reserved
Tops in Pops Z

Music for Moderns
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
| 6.16 Railway Notices
| 9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life

,
11. 0 Light and Bright

| 11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Music Menu
12.30 p.m. Christmas Gift Session
| 1.30 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
|; 2.0 #£The Life of Mary Sothern
:
2.15 Orchestral Interiude
| 2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), featuring
Gardening Talk by Ngita Woodhouse;and at 3.0, A Woman in Love3.30 Afternoon Variety
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Variety Time
Popular Top Tunes
Scoop the PoolThis Is New Zealand
Pee Wee Hunt’s Orchestra
Address Unknown
Gimme the Boats
Kiap O’Kane
Stan Freberg
Roland Shaw Orchestra
Tempo of the Times
Dossier on Dumetrius
Dancing Time
Close downHAs
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.
:
940 ke. 319 m

| 6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session'9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Frank Chacksfield’s Orchestra
10. 0 Street With No Name
10.15 in This My Life

|
10.30 Second Fiddle

| 10.46 Timber Ridge
, 11. 0 Organ Interlude
| 11.16 Ronald Dowd (tenor)
)
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jocelyn)
}12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. The Life of Mary Sothern
| 2.16 Queen’s Hal! Light Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuringat 3.0, Laura Chilton

| 3.30 Music from Scotland
| 3.45 Famous Violinists4.0 British Dance Bands
| 4.20 Voices in Harmony
)

4.40 Australian and New Zealand Artists5. 0 Variety
| 5.30 The Battling Bensons
/

: EVENING PROGRAMME
| 6. 0 On the March
|
6.15 Judy Garland
| 6.30 Melody Time: Ray Charles Singersand the MGM Strings
)

7. 0 Reach for the Sky
|
7.30 Hollywood Theatre of Stars

|;
8.0 Address Unknown8.30 The Crime Club
9. 0 Contraband
9.30 Stars.of European Variety
; +84 Rhythm RendezvousClose down

3Z CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
a.m. Breakfast Session0
0 Breakfast Ciub with Happi Hill
3
Calling School Children

0
Aunt Daisy’s Morning SessionMusic While You Work..-oO

=

O Doctor Paul
-15 The Movie Magazine
.30 My Heart’s DesirePortia Faces Life
0 Morning Concert
-30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)
0 Lunch Programme
0 p.m. Christmas Shopping Session
Mary Livingstone, M.D.Life of Mary SothernWomen’s Hour (Molly McNab), fea-

turing at 3.0, A Woman in Love3 Concert Hour
.30 Popular Vocalists
0 Instrumental Variety
.30 Children’s Choirs
45 School Patrol Quiz
EVENING PROGRAMME
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|6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
| 6.30 Sweet with a Beat
So ae Scoop the Pool
7.30 This is New Zealand
7.46 From the Opera8. 0 Address Unknown
8.30 Reserved
9. 0 Kiap O’Kane
9.30 The World Salon Orchestra with
Vocal Interludes
10. 0 Bright Brothers and Sweet Sisters10.30 Dossier on Dumetrius11.0 Papanui Shoppers’ Session
11.30 Bob Bradford Group
12. 0 Close down

4ZB wo em
Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Morning StarSchool Bell
Aunt Daisy’s Morning SessionMusical Album
Doctor Paul
in This My Life
My Heart’s DesirePortia Faces Life
Morning Melodies
Shopping Reporter SessionLunch Music
p.m. Calling Christmas Shoppersarie Jones)
Mary Livingstone, M.D.The Life of Mary SothernBaliroom Melodies
Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),
eaturing Homemakers’ Quiz; and at 3.0,Woman in Love
Afternoon Musicale
Down Melody Lane
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
Popular Parade
Scoop the Pool
This is New Zealand
Selected RecordingsAddress Unknown
Enemy to Crime
Kiap O’Kane
Everybody’s Music
Popular Tunes of YesteryearSalute to a Champion
Party Time
Dossier on Dumetrius
Late Night Variety
Close down
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Fashioned
Men'$in the Waterproof

Shock-resistant
Watches

finest Chrome Steel
Goldfilled. From
E15-2-6 to E21-10-0
Automatic: From
E2I-17-6 to E28-2-6.

Swiss DOXA WATCHES DOXA WATCHES DOXA
HIGHGRADE 8

traditions 1 D XA
8 WATCHES 1DOXA WATCHES DOXA WATCHES DOXA

Skill; experience, craftsmanshipandbrilliant designing have produced
DOXA, the watchwith theguarans
teedperformance:
LadiesDOXAWatches
Chrome_Steelback I7 jewelL15-I5-0
Goldfilled I7 jewel -17-7-6.
AII-Steelshock-resistant, the smallest,
daintiestWaterproofwatch {2-5-0

SL.V5

DOXA
62601805

Br4


